
SCHEDULE - MORTONWAY KINGS
fall 2014 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 SUNDAY

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Sep 07, 14 3 WHALERS 0 MORTONWAY KINGS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 14, 14 4 MORTONWAY KINGS 3 MIGHTY DUCKS 3:00 pm -

Sat, Sep 20, 14 2 HITMEN 1 MORTONWAY KINGS 2:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 21, 14 0 THE MARVELS 4 MORTONWAY KINGS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 28, 14 4 MORTONWAY KINGS 8 GOODFELLAS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 05, 14 2 MORTONWAY KINGS 4 HEAT 4:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 15, 14 3 MORTONWAY KINGS 2 STRIKERS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 19, 14 5 WHALERS 2 MORTONWAY KINGS 3:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 25, 14 2 MORTONWAY KINGS 2 MIGHTY DUCKS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 26, 14 3 MORTONWAY KINGS 5 HITMEN 3:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 02, 14 1 3 MIGHTY DUCKS 4 MORTONWAY KINGS 5:00 pm -

Sat, Nov 08, 14 1 5 MORTONWAY KINGS 0 MIGHTY DUCKS 2:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 09, 14 0 MORTONWAY KINGS 4 STRIKERS 1:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 16, 14 1 STRIKERS 2 MORTONWAY KINGS 7:30 pm -

Sun, Nov 16, 14 0 STRIKERS 1 MORTONWAY KINGS OT 8:30 pm -


